HRS018/030-R-SMY14EN-A
Page 1 of 4
Instruction Manual
Thermo Chiller
HRS018/030-A*-20-*-R
This product uses a built-in pump to circulate a liquid such as water,
adjusted to a constant temperature by the refrigeration circuit. This
circulating liquid cools parts of customer’s machine that generates heat.

Nov y yy Zy Ay …. Dy Ey Fy ….
Dec Z yZ ZZ AZ …. DZ EZ FZ ….
3 How to Order
4 Names of Parts and Accessories
4.1 Names of Parts – Standard without options
4 Names of Parts and Accessories – Continued
4.2 Names of Parts - With Options
4.3 Accessory List
1 Operation Manual
2pcs (Jpn: 1pc.,
Eng:1pc.)
2 Alarm code list label
1pc.
3 Sequence I/O command signal
connector
1pc.
4 Fitting (for drain port)*1
1pc.
5 Ferrite core (for
communication)
1pc.
6
For HRS***-AF-20-**
G thread adapter set
1set
For HRS***-AN-20-**
NPT thread adapter set
*1: Not included when option [High pressure pump] is selected.
5 Outline Dimensions (mm)
5.1 Standard without options selected
Model HRS018-A-20--R HRS030-A-20--R
Cooling method Air-cooled